
 

 
PUNE METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, Pune 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
E-Tender Notice No. 47 for FY 2025-26  

 
         PMRDA invites proposals through e-tendering for the works in PMRDA Jurisdiction. 
 

            The Tender document for each work can be downloaded as per schedule below 
from the website: www.mahatenders.gov.in The changes if any can be available on 
http://mahatenders.gov.in 
Sr. 
no. 

Name of works Period of 
downloading 

Tender Document 

Last date of 
submission 

1. Construction of Concrete Road 
Kondhapuri – Kasari to Talegaon 
Dhamdhere road including 10 years 
maintenance. Tal Shirur, Dist.Pune 

30/12/2025  
11:00 Hrs. 

To 
19/01/2026  
17:00 Hrs. 

19/01/2026  
17:00 Hrs. 

2. Construction of Concrete Road Kasari 
Phata – Wabalewadi – Jate 
gaon Bk. – Jategaon Kd. Upto NH-
548D including 10 years maintenance in 
PMR Region Tal. Shirur Dist.Pune 

30/12/2025  
11:00 Hrs. 

To 
19/01/2026  
17:00 Hrs. 

19/01/2026  
17:00 Hrs. 

3. Construction of Bridge with approaches 
on Vel river, Talegaon Dhamdhere,   
Tal. Shirur Dist.Pune 

30/12/2025  
11:00 Hrs. 

To 
13/01/2026  
17:00 Hrs. 

13/01/2026  
17:00 Hrs. 

 
This Tender Notice can also be seen on PMRDA website. 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                  -sd/- 

Chief Engineer, I/c. 
Engineering Division 1 

                                                                                                         PMRDA, Pune 
 

 

 


