

PUNE METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, Pune

E-Tender Notice No. 47 for FY 2025-26

PMRDA invites proposals through e-tendering for the works in PMRDA Jurisdiction.

The Tender document for each work can be downloaded as per schedule below from the website: www.mahatenders.gov.in The changes if any can be available on http://mahatenders.gov.in

Sr.	Name of works	Period of	Last date of
no.		downloading	submission
		Tender Document	
1.	Construction of Concrete Road	30/12/2025	19/01/2026
	Kondhapuri – Kasari to Talegaon	11:00 Hrs.	17:00 Hrs.
	Dhamdhere road including 10 years	То	
	maintenance. Tal Shirur, Dist.Pune	19/01/2026	
		17:00 Hrs.	
2.	Construction of Concrete Road Kasari	30/12/2025	19/01/2026
	Phata – Wabalewadi – Jate	11:00 Hrs.	17:00 Hrs.
	gaon Bk Jategaon Kd. Upto NH-	То	
	548D including 10 years maintenance in	19/01/2026	
	PMR Region Tal. Shirur Dist.Pune	17:00 Hrs.	
3.	Construction of Bridge with approaches	30/12/2025	13/01/2026
	on Vel river, Talegaon Dhamdhere,	11:00 Hrs.	17:00 Hrs.
	Tal. Shirur Dist.Pune	To	
		13/01/2026	
		17:00 Hrs.	

This Tender Notice can also be seen on PMRDA website.

-sd/-Chief Engineer, I/c. Engineering Division 1 PMRDA, Pune